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Montgomery County—Continued

Suburban Sanitary Commission—See under that heading
Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority
Compact—See under that heading
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission—
See Suburban Sanitary Commission
Washington Suburban Transit Commission—
See under that heading
Montrose School for Girls—
Appropriation to
Teachers—Contracts for ..........
See also Juvenile Services
Morgan State College—
Appropriation to
Bond funds for
Construction of buildings
Scholarships—Error in law corrected

Mortgages—
Affidavit made by trustee
Calvert County—Foreclosure; payment of interest ..........

Motion Picture Censors—Appropriation to State Board of

Motor Vehicles—
Accidents—Damage resulting in suspension of license ....
Anne Arundel County—Unclaimed; disposition ............
Appearances to produce books, records ......imvesusecrssnenens
Automatic brake lights required
Carroll County—Junk, on open property
Cecil County—Junk; left in open view ........
Definitions—Added to law
Department—

Appropriation to

Bonds authorized for
Enforcement—Laws transferred to State Police ............
Farm tractors—Flashing lights ......
Farm trucks—Registration fees
Front and rear signal devices
Garrett County—Speed and weight; penalties ......cccceeercrens
Howard County—Burning prohibited
Inspection—

Appropriation for

Defective equipment; safety standards ...
Insurance—See under that heading
Length—Maximum; laws revised
Licenses—

Members of armed forces; validity

Minors; age increased
Lost, abandoned—Municipal corporations authorized as to
Minors—Drivers’ licenses; age
Motor carriers—Tax laws; enforcement ..........ccceeeirsecces
Municipal corporations—Lost, abandoned, ete. ..
Operating without license—Penalties increased
Parking on property of another-—Penalties
Private property—Improper operation on ...
Registration—

Error in law corrected

Chap.

138
172

138
504
473

700
196

138

523
159
168
197
695
703
538

138
504
720
210
443
290
120
216

138
284

400

665
129
478
129
720
478
391
388
184

Page

264
382

278, 317
850

783

46

1238
412

233

905
357
357
412
1228
1240
923

225, 306
841
1272
451

751

571

167

462

229
558

691

1187
196
788
196

1272
788
684
682
399

49



