1528 INDEX

Montgomery County—Continued	Chap.	Page
Suburban Sanitary Commission—See under that heading Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority		
Compact—See under that heading		
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission-		
See Suburban Sanitary Commission		
Washington Suburban Transit Commission—		
See under that heading		
Montrose School for Girls—		
Appropriation to	138	264
Teachers—Contracts for	172	382
See also Juvenile Services		
Morgan State College—		
Appropriation to	138	273, 317
Bond funds for	504	850
Construction of buildings	473	783
Scholarships—Error in law corrected	21	46
Mortgages—		
Affidavit made by trustee	700	1238
Calvert County—Foreclosure; payment of interest	196	412
Motion Picture Censors—Appropriation to State Board of	138	233
Motor Vehicles—	100	200
Accidents—Damage resulting in suspension of license	523	905
Anne Arundel County—Unclaimed; disposition	159	357
Appearances to produce books, records	158	357
Automatic brake lights required	197	412
Carroll County—Junk, on open property	695	1228
Cecil County—Junk; left in open view	703	1240
Definitions—Added to law	538	923
Department—	•••	
Appropriation to	138	225, 306
Bonds authorized for	504	841
Enforcement—Laws transferred to State Police	720	1272
Farm tractors—Flashing lights	210	451
Farm trucks—Registration fees	443	751
Front and rear signal devices	290	571
Garrett County—Speed and weight; penalties	120	167
Howard County—Burning prohibited	216	462
Inspection—		
Appropriation for	138	229
Defective equipment; safety standards	284	558
Insurance—See under that heading		
Length—Maximum; laws revisedLicenses—	400	691
Members of armed forces; validity	665	1187
Minors; age increased	129	196
Lost, abandoned—Municipal corporations authorized as to		788
Minors—Drivers' licenses; age	129	196
Motor carriers—Tax laws; enforcement	720	1272
Municipal corporations—Lost, abandoned, etc	478	788
Operating without license—Penalties increased	391	684
Parking on property of another—Penalties	388	682
Private property—Improper operation on	184	399
Registration— Error in law corrected	24	49